STARTRUCKSINTERN;\TIONAL LTD

~ 2017 Fruehauf 2 Axle
Semi - OB0O1579

Price:
Year:
Make:
Model:

Type:

$65,000 + GST
2017
FRUEHAUF

2 AXLE
Curtainsider

Additional Information:

Tool Box, Air Suspension, Steel Deck,
Side Marker Lights, Fixed Rear Wall,
Landing Legs, Low Kms,

Stock #:
Registration #:
Registration Expiry:
COF Expiry:

Hubometer/E Road
Reading:

Road User Charges Max:

ABS/EBS:
Tare Weight:
GVM:

0BO1579
6K497
07/11/2024
23/02/2025
136,804 Kms

138,501 Kms
ABS

9,360 Kg
26,000 Kg

Please Note

All figures / spec’s are estimates only, no warranty expressed
or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Dale Greaves:
dale@startrucks.co.nz
021 968 538

www.startrucks.co.nz
Phone: 03 544 9580

Nathan Limmer:
sales@startrucks.co.nz
021 244 4014

Wheelbase:

Deck Length & Type:

Axle Configuration:

Axle Type:

Suspension Type:

Tow Eye Size:

Tyre Size - Back:

80%
80%
REAR
80%
80%

40%
40%

40%
40%

7750mm

Front-4050mm Rear 8100mm
2 Axle

BPW

Air

5th Wheel

265/70 19.5

FRONT




