STARTRUCKS INTERNATIONAL LTD



2017 Fruehauf 2 Axle Semi - OBO1579

Price:	\$58,000(Reduced) + GST
Year:	2017
Make:	FRUEHAUF
Model:	2 AXLE
Туре:	Curtainsider
Additional Info	rmation:

Tool Box, Air Suspension, Steel Deck, Side Marker Lights, Fixed Rear Wall,

Landing Legs, Low Kms,

Stock #:	OBO1579
Registration #:	6K497
Registration Expiry:	07/11/2024
COF Expiry:	23/02/2025
Hubometer/E Road	136,804 Kms
Reading:	
Road User Charges Max:	138,501 Kms
ABS/EBS:	ABS
Tare Weight:	9,360 Kg
GVM:	26,000 Kg

Wheelbase:	7750mm
Deck Length & Type:	Front-4050mm Rear 8100mm
Axle Configuration:	2 Axle
Axle Type:	BPW
Suspension Type:	Air
Tow Eye Size:	5th Wheel
Tyre Size - Back:	265/70 19.5

80%	40%	-	-	-	-
80%	40%	-	-	-	-
REAR		FRONT			
80%	40%	-	-	-	-

Please Note

All figures / spec's are estimates only, no warranty expressed or implied on any used trucks, trailers or equipment.

Sales Consultant Contact Information

Dale Greaves: dale@startrucks.co.nz 021 968 538 Nathan Limmer: sales@startrucks.co.nz 021 244 4014

www.startrucks.co.nz Phone: 03 544 9580